1y ImA
2 B ImA
3 QI
4 j §ITA
5 B ImA
6 Wi ITA
7 BB ITA
8 B ITA

SELENE

VOLA VOLA
ENDEAVOUR

GIVE ME FIVE

SILVER AGE

SAGOLA 60

LADY DAY 998

FIVE TO SIX

MAS-QUE-NADA

NED-
7842
ITA-
16008
ITA-
4150
ITA-
12906
ITA-
15109
ITA-
98189
ITA-
11025
ITA-
3005

SWAN 42

MILLENIUM
40'

ARYA 415

COOKSON
12M

J-109 MOD.

ITALIA 9.98
F

X-3/ TON
MK2

FARR 30

o<

NORTEH PRIATIC RATING CIRCUIT

DE CAMPO
MASSIMO
NOVELLO
STEFANO
D'ANGELO
ENRICO
KNAPIC
MATTEO
MINOZZI
MASSIMO
CORRADO
ANNIS

VESCO DIEGO

ARISTO
FEDERICO

Y.C.LIGNANO

D. N. SISTIANA

Y.C.HANNIBAL

Y.C.HANNIBAL

S.V.0.COSULICH

Y.C.ADRIACO

Y.C.HANNIBAL

Y.C.HANNIBAL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

J.K.VEGA
= N

\

4° EVENT OF NORTH ADRIATIC RATING CIRCUI
PORTOROZ (SLO) - PULA (CRO)

Y.C.MARINA PORTOROZ - Y.C.VEGA

17/05/2019 - 19/05/2019

Entry List class ORC (ALL)

DR T T T T N

11,617
11,345
11,331
10,646
9,030
8,877
8,178

8,949

538,7
537,4
541,4
551,3
622,8
618,4
641,8

601,6



